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FOOD INDUSTRY

Lightweight work clogs, ideal for the food industry

Foot protection

Specific benefits

{c71 Comfort

- Lightweight product to reduce fatigue throughout the day
- Ergonomically designed footwear for comfortable wear

& Hygiene
- Streamlined design for easy day-to-day cleaning

(2) Durability

- Sustainable materials

« Manufacturing/Transformation

c € « Accomodation & Food services

» Food & Beverage

¢ Cleanliness
ENISO 20347
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HEALTHIC OB SRA

& FOOD INDUSTRY

Lightweight work clogs, ideal for the food industry
Foot protection

Standards - Details Technical details
Shoe type Clog
Anti-perforation insert None
Upper material and finition PVC
Lining material Textile, Polyester
Outsole material PVC
Outsole finition Injected
Weight 369 g per shoe
Size range 35 - 47
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Protecao dos pes

Referéncia

HEALTOBBC35
HEALTOBBC36
HEALTOBBC37
HEALTOBBC38
HEALTOBBC39
HEALTOBBC40
HEALTOBBC41
HEALTOBBC42
HEALTOBBC43
HEALTOBBC44
HEALTOBBC45
HEALTOBBC46
HEALTOBBC47
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Branco-Azul
Branco-Azul
Branco-Azul
Branco-Azul
Branco-Azul
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HEALTHIC OB SRA

AGROALIMENTAR

Sapatos de trabalho leveideal para a industria agroalimentar

Tamanho

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Informacao logistica

Designacao

HEALTHIC OB SRA
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HEALTHIC OB SRA
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EAN 13

3295249258382
3295249258900
3295249258917
3295249258924
3295249258931
3295249258948
3295249258955
3295249258962
3295249258979
3295249258986
3295249258993
3295249259006
3295249259013

Cédigo da caixa

13295249258389
13295249258907
13295249258914
13295249258921
13295249258938
13295249258945
13295249258952
13295249258969
13295249258976
13295249258983
13295249258990
13295249259003
13295249259010
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Caixa
completa
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Minimo
venda

Peso

7.9kg
8.3 kg
8.3 kg
8.5kg
10.2 kg
9.2kg
10.4 kg
10.9kg
11.6kg
12.2kg
12.4kg
10.2 kg
10.2 kg
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